2023-2024

Bus Route M-4

Name: Sierra IRS/HS

Date: 10/2/23 Route: Enfield

Am Pickup PM Drop Off

Name of Stop Time |Name of Stop Time
Main St/Rt 4A 6:40 |IRS/HS (departure time) 3:05
Bud Mill Rd 6:41 Morhouse Lane/Rt 4 3:12
Tater Tots Daycare 6:42 47 Route 4 3:13
699 Rt 4A 6:43 Daniels Trailer Park 3:14
Lakeview Condos/Marsten Ln 6:44 [TA at Firestation 3:15
1049/1065 Rt. 4A 6:46 |Livingston Lodge Rd/Shaker Hill Rd 3:21
1120 Rt. 4A 6:47  |Shaker Hill/Pillsbury St 3:22
Bog Rd 6:48 |Shaker Hill/Margery St 3:23
TA @ Palmer RD 6:53 Shaker Hill/Gardner Ln 3:24
57 George Hill Rd 6:54 |Mountain View Drive/Shaker Hill Rd 3:25
65 George Hill Rd 6:55 [Serendipity Ln 3:25
1378 R. 4A 6:56  |405 Shaker Hill Rd 3:26
1416 Rt. 4A 6:57 60 Lockehaven 3:27
1520 Rt.4A 6:58 74 Lockehaven 3:27
1558 Rt. 4A 6:59 |94 Lockehaven 3:28
1847 Rt. 4A 7:01 Fitzgerald Drive 3:29
1898 Rt. 4A 7:02 |66 Kluge Rd 3:30
Salt Shed TA 7:04 [TA Algonquin Rd 3:33
1953 Rt 4A 7:05 105 Crystal Lake Rd 3:34
1608 Rt 4A 7:06 |59 Crystal Lake Rd 3:35
Grafton Pond Rd/Rt 4A 7:07 |Alfano/Shaker Hill 3:36
1471 Rt. 4A 7:08 |945 Rt. 4A 3:37
Rt 4A/Boys Camp 7:09 [1049/1065 Rt. 4A 3:38
945 Rt. 4A 7:11 1120 Rt. 4A 3:39
Alfano/Shaker Hill 7:12 |BogRd 3:40
TA Algonquin Rd 7:15 |TA @ Palmer RD 3:43
105 Crystal Lake Rd 7:16 |65 George Hill Rd 3:44
59 Crystal Lake Rd 7:17 |57 George Hill Rd 3:45
66 Kluge Rd 7:20 |1378 Rt.4A 3:46
Fitzgerald Drive 7:22 |1416 Rt. 4A 3:47
94 Lockehaven 7:23 1471 Rt. 4A 3:48
74 Lockehaven 7:24 1520 Rt.4A 3:49
60 Lockehaven 7:25 1558 Rt. 4A 3:50
405 Shaker Hill Rd 7:26 |1847 Rt. 4A 3:51
Serendipity Ln 7:27 |1989 Rt. 4A 3:52
Mountain View Drive/Shaker Hill Rd 7:28 Salt Shed TA 3:53
Shaker Hill/Gardner Ln 7:29 |1953 Rt 4A 3:54
Shaker Hill/Margery St 7:30 |1608 Rt 4A 3:55
Shaker Hill/Pillsbury St 7:31 |Grafton Pond Rd/Rt 4A 3:56
Livingston Lodge Rd/Shaker Hill Rd 7:32 Lakeview Condos/Marsten Ln 4:06
Morhouse Lane/Rt 4 7:33  [699 Rt 4A 4.07
47 Route 4 7:34  [Tater Tots Daycare 4:08
Daniels Trailer Park 7:35 Bonardi Drive 4:09
TA at Firestation 7:36  |Bud Mill Rd 4:10
104 Rt 4 7:37 Chosen Vale/Rt 4a 4:12
IRS/HS 7:45 |[Main St/Rt 4a 4:13

Times are approximate. Students should be at their bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled time.




